

ACL:SEC:

01 February 2019

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,		
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers, Plot No.C/1 'G' Block			
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023	Bandra – Kurla Complex		
	Bandra East,		
	Mumbai 400051		
Deutsche Bank	Societe de la Bourse de Luxembourg,		
Trust Company Americas	Avenue de la Porte Neuve		
Winchester House	L-2011 Luxembourg,		
1 Great Winchester Street	B.P 165		
London EC2N 2DB, Fax No.+44207547 6073	FAX NO.00352 473298		
Ctas Documents <ctas.documents@db.com< td=""><td>"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "</td></ctas.documents@db.com<>	"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "		
	<ost@bourse.lu< td=""></ost@bourse.lu<>		

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate *I* Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

RAJIV GANDHI

COMPANY SECRETARY

Nosin n. Crandoni

Membership No.A11263

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

4 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
31 Jan 2019	0035743	NARESH BHIKHUBHAI NAIK	48592	1513625198 - 1513625217	20

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
31 Jan 2019	0006554	KOTHARI MUKESH KASALCHAND	30562	1513163111 - 1513163150	40

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com
Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuia Cements Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
31 Jan 2019	0106843	GYAN CHAND JAIN	86369	1514855325 - 1514855344	20

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>
To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com
Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
31 Jan 2019	530908	SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI	21038	24254066 - 24254085	20
31 Jan 2019	S30908	SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI	21038	912793833 - 912793842	10

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



NARESH B. NAIK B.Sc., LL. B.

2, Shiva, Shivam Park, Near Gayatri Temple,

ADVOCATE & NOTARY

902859

નરેશ બી. નાયક

બી. એસસી., એલએલ. બી.

એડવોકેટ અને નોટરી

ર, શિવ, શિવમ્ પાર્ક, ગાયત્રી મંદિર નજીક,

ગણદેવી – ૩૯૬ ૩૬૦, તા. ગણદેવી, જી. નવસારી, ગુજરાત.

Tel.: (R) (02634) 262545 / Mob.: 080009 10500, 094080 11000, 094080 00011

GANDEVI - 396 360, Ta. Gandevi, Dist. Navsari. Guj. Tel.: (R) (02634) 262545 / Mob.: 099250 10009, 080009 10500

क्रोल : (२६.) (०२६३४) २६२५४५ / मो. : ०८०००६ १०५००, ०६४०८० १९०००, ०६४०८० ०००

कोन : (२६.) (०२६३४) २६२५४५ / भो. : ०६६२५० १०००६, ०८०००६ १०५००



出北京

Date: 12-01-2019

To, The Secretary, Ambrya Coment Utd P.O. Ambujanagar, Tal. Kodinar, Dist. Gir Somnath, Gujarat.

Sir,

I am holding 20 share of Ambuja Cements Limited vide folio No. 0035743. The original share Certificate are not received by me. Hence it is not possible to demate share certificate. So please inform and send the form for the further procedure.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

LINKIntime MUMBAI - 400 083

3 1 JAN 2019

share holder.

MUKESH KOTHARI B-1 203-204, BREEZY CORNER CHS LTD, 90 FEET ROAD, MAHAVIR NAGAR, OPP: AXIS BANK, KANDIVLI WEST, MUMBAI 400 062

December 31, 2018

To,

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd
Unit: Gujarat Ambuja Cements Ltd,
C-101, Therenk, 247 PARK
LBS Marg,
Vikroli West,
Mumbai 400 083

Dear Sir,

Ref: Loss of 40 Shares of Gujarat Ambuja Cements Ltd-Folio No. 0006554

This is with reference to the above, I would like to inform you that 40 Shares of Gujarat Ambuja Cements Limited having Folio No. 0006554 is lost/misplaced.

I request you to kindly forward me the Documents to be completed for getting the Duplicate Shares at the ABOVE MENTIONED ADDRESS AT THE EARLIEST.

I ALSO REQUEST YOU TO LET ME KNOW THE SHARE CERTIFICATE NUMEBR AND DISSTINCTIVE NUMEBRS FOR THE ABOVE 40 SHARES.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(Mukesh Kothari)

Johns

91 JAN 2019 Rts7tm56497 To

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai - 400083 Maharashtra

Subject: New Share Certificate Issue Folio No. 0106843

Dear Sir / Mam,

I am gyan chand jain resident of agra. I have old name share certificate "AMBUJA CEMENT EASTERN LIMITED" amalgamation with "AMBUJA CEMENT LIMITED" and old face value Rs.10 but this time new face value Rs.2. my new home address Agra and attached the pan card copy and aadhar card copy and original share certificate. Please send the new share certificate ASAP.

Date: 14-01-2019

Thanks & Regards Gyan Chand Jain Agra 8218021259 Ref. No.:SKT/2018-19 / 05

Date: - 15.01.2019

To.

Branch Manager
Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.
247 Park, C- 101 L.B.S. Marg
Vikhroli West
Mumbai - 400083

230908

Subject - DLF Cement Share Physical Redemption Folio No. S 30908.

Dear Sir,

With reference to our conversation through mail regarding subject matter I have 02 physical certificate of DLF Cement Ltd. Numbered 400018 & 400019. As I heard that DLF Cement Ltd. Is merged with Ambuja Cement Ltd. So I request you to Kindly uissue me the

share certificate of Ambuja Cement Ltd.

Thanks & Regards

Sushil Kumar Tiwari

(<u>sktiwari2021@hotmail.com</u>, 7691988821)

A7/ 403 Neel Giri Hight Blue sky

High Rise Apartment Aakriti Eco City

E- 8 Bawadiya Kalan

Bhopal (M. P.) 462039

Encl. Orginal Copy Share Certificate 2 nos., Copy of Aadhar card, Copy of PAN.

Copy mail conversation.